Prices

Our doctors have been trained in the latest technigques to ensure the

best results for you.

will be discussed at length in your consultation.

PDF Pricelist

WRINKLE REDUCTION

Dr Jo Larkin

1 Course of 3 1

One area

Two areas

Three areas

Additional small area

Gummy Smile

Lip Flip

Gummy Smile & Lip

Flip

Migrane

Jaw tension reduction

Hyperhydrosis (excess

perspiration)

Nefertiti neck

(platysmal band)

£240 £575
£365 £825
£450 £1100
£70 £175
£140 £360
£140 £360
£200 £500
£300 £750
£300 £750
£465 £1200
£300 £750

Listed below our NuYu treatments — all of which

Dr Kinneri

£240

£300

£350

£70

£140

£140

£200

£300

£300

£465

£300

Course of 3

£575

£750

£875

£175

£360

£360

£500

£750

£750

£1200

£750


https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/NuYu-pricelist_2020.pdf
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/wrinkle-reduction/

DERMAL FILLER

Juvéderm Volift £350
Juvéderm Ultra Smile £270
Juvéderm Vobella £350
Juvéderm Voluma £400
Juvéderm Volux £400
Teoxane Ultra deep & RH4 £400
Teoxane RH3 & RH2 £375
Teoxane RHI1 £350
Topilase £300
POLYNUCLEOTIDES
1 Course of 3
Plinest, Eye & Newest £350 £895
Eyes, face & neck £895 £2280
PUROSOMES WITH MICRONEEDLING
1 Course of 3
NC150+ Skin Nutri £350 £945
Complex
SGC100+ Skin Glow £350 £945
Complex
HSC50+ Hair & Scalp £350 £945

Complex


https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/dermal-fillers/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/plinest-polynucleotides/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/#

MICRONEEDLING PEN

Dermafocus Pen

SCULTPRA

1 Vial

2 Vials

BIOSTIMULATOR

Profhilo

Profhilo Structura

SKIN BOOSTER

Redensity skin booster

SKINVIVE™ prv Volite

SKINBASE

1 treatment

Microdermabrasion

(Skin-base)

Hydro Facial

CHEMICAL PEELS

Course of 3

£60

£75

1 Course of 3
£220 £580
1 Course of 3

£500 £1350

£900 £2400

1 2 treatments
£400 £700
£400 £700

£275 (1 treatment)

£300 (1 treatment)

Course of ©

£150

£190

£700 (3 treatments)

£800 (3 treatments)

Course of 8

£300 £400

£380 £510


https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/#
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/dontknow/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/dontknow/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/microdermabrasion/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/chemical-peels/

Medik8 Single Chemical

Peel

Medik8 Course of 3

Medik8 course of 6

12 weeks to WOW - 6

peels and skincare

NIR — SKIN TIGHTENING USING LASER

Individual treatment

Course of ©

EXILIS ELITE - RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING

Skin Tightening (face)

Eyes

Forehead

Cheeks

Neck

Full face

Arms

Stomach

Love handles

Bum

Inner thighs

Outer thighs

Multiple areas

£100

£100

£100

£100

POC

£150

£150

£150

£150

£150

£150

£80

£200
£360

£580

£150

£600

£500
£500
£500
£500

POC
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750

POC


https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/nir-skin-tightening/
https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/exilis-elite/

LASER HATR REMOVAL — SOPRANO ICE

Face 1 6 8 Top up of 3*
Upper Lip £55 £275 £380 £140
Chin £55 £275 £380 £140
Upper Lip & Chin £.90 £450 £575 £205
Chin & Central Neck £105 £525 £685 £265
Brows (middle) £45 £225 £295 £115
Ears £45 £225 £295 £115
Half face & front of £135 £655 £860 £320

neck (woman)

Beard (men) £135 £675 £880 £340
Neck (front or back) £90 £450 £575 £205
Arms

Underarms £80 £415 £555 £205
Half Arms £120 £535 £770 £300
Full Arms £165 £825 £1,065 £405
Hands & Fingers £55 £275 £380 £140
Legs

Upper £140 £780 £925 £350

Lower £145 £785 £935 £360


https://www.nuyulondon.co.uk/treatments/laser-hair-removal/

Full leg (including

feet)

Feet & Toes

Lower body

Standard Bikini

Extended Bikini

Brazilian (inc Peri-

anal)

Hollywood

Buttocks

Peri-anal

Upper body

Upper back

Lower back

Shoulders

Full Back

Upper Back &

Shoulders

Full Back & Shoulders

Chest

Abdomen

Chest & Abdomen

Nipples

£250

£55

£85

£120

£135

£150

£135

£70

£135

£135

£135

£200

£200

£250

£135

£120

£200

£70

£1,245

£275

£425

£595

£675

£745

£675

£345

£675

£675

£675

£995

£995

£1,245

£675

£595

£995

£345

£1,625

£380

£555

£780

£880

£975

£880

£445

£880

£880

£880

£1,295

£1,295

£1,695

£880

£780

£995

£455

£675

£140

£215

£300

£340

£375

£340

£175

£340

£340

£340

£495

£495

£625

£340

£300

£495

£175



Stomach Line (pubis £.60 £295 £.360 £150

to navel)

FEMALE FULL BODY (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:
Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms /

Lower Arms

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£399 £1,995 £2,595 £995

FEMALE FULL BODY (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:
Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms /

Lower Arms

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£449 £2,245 £2,920 £1,125

MALE TORSO (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:
Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3%

£449 £2,245 £2,920 £1,125

MALE TORSO (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:
Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£499 £2,495 £3,245 £1,250






