Prices

Our doctors have been trained in the latest techniques to ensure the best results for you. Listed below our NuYu treatments — all of which will be discussed at length in your consultation.

PDF Pricelist

WRINKLE REDUCTION i		Dr Jo Larkin	Dr K	inneri
1 Course	of 3	1		Course of 3
One area	£240	£575	£240	£575
Two areas	£365	£825	£300	£750
Three areas	£450	£1100	£350	£875
Additional small area	£70	£175	£70	£175
Gummy Smile	£140	£360	£140	£360
Lip Flip	£140	£360	£140	£360
Gummy Smile & Lip Flip	£200	£500	£200	£500
Migrane	£300	£750	£300	£750
Jaw tension reduction	£300	£750	£300	£750
Hyperhydrosis (excess perspiration)	£465	£1200	£465	£1200
Nefertiti neck (platysmal band)	£300	£750	£300	£750

DERMAL FILLER	i
Juvéderm Volift	£350
Juvéderm Ultra Smile	£270
Juvéderm Vobella	£350
Juvéderm Voluma	£400
Juvéderm Volux	£400
Teoxane Ultra deep & RH4	£400
Teoxane RH3 & RH2	£375
Teoxane RH1	£350
Topilase	£300

POLYNUCLEOTIDES		i
	1 Cou	urse of 3
Plinest, Eye & Newest	£350	£895
Eyes, face & neck	£895	£2280

PUROSOMES WITH MICRONEEDLING		i
	1 Cour	rse of 3
NC150+ Skin Nutri	£350	£945
Complex		
SGC100+ Skin Glow	£350	£945
Complex		
HSC50+ Hair & Scalp	£350	£945
Complex		

MICRONEEDL	ING PEN			i
		1	Cours	e of 3
Dermafocus	Pen	£22	20	£580

<u>SCULTPRA</u>		i
	1 Cour	rse of 3
1 Vial	£500	£1350
2 Vials	£900	£2400

BIOSTIMULATOR		i
	1 2 trea	tments
Profhilo	£400	£700
Profhilo Structura	£400	£700

SKIN BOOSTER

Redensity skin booster	£275	(1 treatment) £700 (3 treatments)
SKINVIVE™ prv Volite	£300	(1 treatment) £800 (3 treatments)

<u>SKINBASE</u>				i
1 treatment	Course of 3	Course of	6	Course of 8
Microdermabrasion	£60	£150	£300	£400
(Skin-base)				
Hydro Facial	£75	£190	£380	£510

CHEMICAL PEELS

Medik8 Single Chemical Peel		£80
Medik8 Course of 3		£200
Medik8 course of 6		£360
12 weeks to WOW - 6 peels and skincare		£580
NIR - SKIN TIGHTENING USING LASER	<u>.</u>	<u>i</u>
Individual treatment		£150
Course of 6		£600
EXILIS ELITE - RADIO FREQUENCY SK	IN TIGHTENING	i
Skin Tightening (face)	1	Course of 6
Eyes	£100	£500
Forehead	£100	£500
Cheeks	£100	£500
Neck	£100	£500
Full face	POC	POC
Arms	£150	£750
Stomach	£150	£750
Love handles	£150	£750
Bum	£150	£750
Inner thighs	£150	£750
Outer thighs	£150	£750
Multiple areas		POC

<u>LASER HAIR REMOVAL - SOPRANO ICE</u> i

Face	1	6	8 Top	up of 3*
Upper Lip	£55	£275	£380	£140
Chin	£55	£275	£380	£140
Upper Lip & Chin	£90	£450	£575	£205
Chin & Central Neck	£105	£525	£685	£265
Brows (middle)	£45	£225	£295	£115
Ears	£45	£225	£295	£115
Half face & front of neck (woman)	£135	£655	£860	£320
Beard (men)	£135	£675	£880	£340
Neck (front or back)	£90	£450	£575	£205
Arms				
Underarms	£80	£415	£555	£205
Half Arms	£120	£535	£770	£300
Full Arms	£165	£825	£1,065	£405
Hands & Fingers	£55	£275	£380	£140
Legs				
Upper	£140	£780	£925	£350
Lower	£145	£785	£935	£360

Full leg (including feet)	£250	£1,245	£1,625	£675
Feet & Toes	£55	£275	£380	£140
Lower body				
Standard Bikini	£85	£425	£555	£215
Extended Bikini	£120	£595	£780	£300
Brazilian (inc Peri- anal)	£135	£675	£880	£340
Hollywood	£150	£745	£975	£375
Buttocks	£135	£675	£880	£340
Peri-anal	£70	£345	£445	£175
Upper body				
Upper back	£135	£675	£880	£340
Lower back	£135	£675	£880	£340
Shoulders	£135	£675	£880	£340
Full Back	£200	£995	£1,295	£495
Upper Back & Shoulders	£200	£995	£1,295	£495
Full Back & Shoulders	£250	£1,245	£1,695	£625
Chest	£135	£675	£880	£340
Abdomen	£120	£595	£780	£300
Chest & Abdomen	£200	£995	£995	£495
Nipples	£70	£345	£455	£175

to navel)

FEMALE FULL BODY (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:

Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms / Lower Arms

1 treatment	6	8	Top up	of 3*
£399	£1,995		£2,595	£995

FEMALE FULL BODY (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:

Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms / Lower Arms

1 treatment	6	8 Top up	of 3*
£449	£2,245	£2,920	£1,125

MALE TORSO (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:

Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£2,245 £2,920 £1,125

MALE TORSO (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:

Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment	6	8	Top up of 3*
£499	£2,495	£3,24	£1,250